Stevne: Seriestevne
Stevnested: Arna idrettspark
Stevnedato: 09.09.2015

Arrangor: IL Fri

Kontaktpersor Ove Leon Lastad
Telefon: 99272130

Epost: llaastad@online .no

Utendgrs: J

Resultatliste:09-09-15

MJ + KJ 200m

Heat: 1

1 Trygve Fedje Mjelde
Tage Unneland Weiseth

3 Agathe Holtan Wathne

MJ + MV + J-14 200m

Heat: 2

1 Trond Erik Storebg
2 Elias Sgvik

3 Magne Aunebakk

4 Bard Storebg

5 Marianne F. Mjelde
MV 200m

Heat: 3

1 Johnny Isaksen

2 Ingar Romslo

MV 800m

1 Geir Lindberg

2 Helge Tysse

3 Magne Aunebakk

4 Ingar Romslo
MS+MV+KV 3000m

1 Torsten Heitmann

2 Jon Are Sundland

3 Jozef Zygmontowicz
4 Eirik Vestrheim

5 Andreas Jensen

6 Erik Iden

7 Christian Holter

8 Vigdis G. Reigstad
9 Tore Hannisdal

10 John Bernes

11 Bard Storebg

12 Petter Henning Saebg
13 Astrid H. Olafsdottir
14 Egil Hessen

Vind:

1994
1997
1994

Vind:

1996
2000
1962
1970
2001

Vind:

1948
1954

1969
1964
1962
1954

1986
1978
1984
1982
1998
1969
1975
1973
1969
1944
1970
1962
1964
1968

0,0
Ostergy IL
IL Fri
Sandnes IL

0,0
IL Varegg

IL Norna-Salhus

IL Varegg
IL Varegg
Ostergy IL

0,0
IL Fri
IL Fri

IL Varegg
Ostergy IL
IL Varegg
IL Fri

Gneist IL
IL Fri
Ostergy IL
IL Fri
Gneist IL
IL Fri

IL Varegg
IL Fri
Ostergy IL
Ostergy IL
IL Varegg
Ostergy IL
IL Fri

23,74
24,19
25,58

24,94
25,70
27,86
28,70
30,39

33,24
38,43

2,23,94
2,31,46
2,36,88
3,09,38

9,04,52
9,30,12
9,40,64
9,46,27
9,53,59
10,15,70
10,34,34
10,41,80
10,52,07
12,02,45
12,10,61
12,13,09
12,20.08

Bergen Lgpeklubl 12,34,68



